14155546717 t 2/ 2
7/'08 FRI 07:53 (9256873099 )
3/‘____./: v LV UV Ve Jyni NO, 7255 P. 2

City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration

Purchasing

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodiett Place, Room 430 st

San Francisco, CA 94102 - 4685 . o
REVISED CONTRACT MODIFICATION NO. 1

Indefinite Quentity

Zonux Security Solutions | Date February 28, 2008

1887 North & Street

Concord, CA 94519 Contract Proposal No. _86081

Attn: Anthony Peters
Bstimated Amount: _[pdeflnjte

The City ead County of $an Francleca daos hercby accept your offer to extend the contract and furmish the Articles indicated bslow. Such
Articles are to be delivered in the manner and the form and at the timeg and prices sct forth in Lhe above numberad Contract Prapogal, but
only after receipt of order properly cestified by the Controller of the City and Counly of San Francisca, .

CONTRACT EXTENSION/PRICE INCREASE

For furnishing and dellvering Unarmed Securlty Guard Service for tha Dept. of Parking
and Traffic, 1380 Howard Streat.

By mutual agreement, the contract is extended an additional twelve (12) months for the term
Dacember 1, 2007 through November 30, 2008.

By mutual agreement, price has Increased In accordance with Special Condition No. 84, Price
Adjustments an Increase of 3.8% will be allowed on Item 1 and ltem 2. (See attachment A)

Item 1: Previous rate $15.49 New rate $16.08
Item 2: Previous rate $15.49 Naw rate $16.08

All other prices, terms and conditions remain the same,

Acknowledge recéipt and accepiance of this Contract Modification in the space below. Retura (o Purchasger, 1 Dr., Carlton B. Goodlett Place,
Room 430, San Francisco, CA, 94102-4685. DUPLICATR COPY IS POR YOUR FILES,

-~ «’%&@W%« Jeif-08

O=—K< ke duly eppointedricnnser 4 Dato
of the City and County of Sen Franclseo

RECEIPT OF THE ABOVE IS HERERY ACKNOWLEDGED:

-
Confractor O RN e,

sy__ AW Y amyen

Signatirs | Tifle

Print Namg -AN'TA‘Q DF Pf’lﬂ £
Dute M) 1 D¢, 200&

Received Time Mar. 7. 2008 7:50AM No. 7286




Attachment A
Contract 86081
Revised Contract Modification 1

Unarmed Security Guard Service for Dept. of Parking and Traffic, 1380 Howard Street
February 28, 2008

Page 2
Item No. Description 0Old Rate per Old Rate per
Man Hour Man Hour
. . 15.49 16.08
1. Five (5) days a week, Monday to Friday $ Staight Time $ Straight Time
Per Hour Per Hour
Eight (8) daily hours

8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.

2. This Item will not be included in the evaluation:

Hourly rate charge for extra guard(s) as needed.  § 15.49 $ 16.08

(8:00 a.m. — 5:00 p.m.)

Bidder Name: Zonux Security Solutions

Payment Terms: 1% 30 Days, Net 31




